
Nykoping Vattenskidklubb

Open SM
2024-07-27 - 2024-07-28

Page 1
2024-07-28 - 17:10

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1  (19)  Gustafsson, Sandra Karlstad   Ope F 2,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00 1000,00  1000,00 
2  (35)  Eklund, Nellie Vittsjö   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   971,01 
3  (3)  Cederquist, Linnea Nyköping   Ope F 3,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00 942,03  942,03 
4  (8)  Olsson, Marta Ambjörnarp   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 840,58   
5  (37)  Antonsson, Elsa Älvkarleby   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25 826,09  826,09 
6  (9)  Delving, Meja Eskilstuna   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25   811,59 
7  (11)  Miklas, Michelle Gamla Boo   Ope F 5,00/55/16.00 768,12  768,12 
8  (32)  Oxnard, Ebba Svanen   Ope F 4,00/55/18.25 666,67  666,67 
9  (24)  Bjork, Emmy Mariestad   Ope F 1,00/52   536,23 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1  (33)  Tornquist, Tim Svanen   Ope M 2,50/58/10.25 2,00/58/10.25 1000,00  1000,00 
2  (17)  Rudhag, Dan Göteborg   Ope M 5,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75 924,86  924,86 
3  (15)  Aldman, Simon Göteborg   Ope M 4,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75 924,86  924,86 
4  (2)  Cederquist, Leo Nyköping   Ope M 5,00/58/11.25 4,00/58/11.25   890,17 
5  (22)  Terner, Casper Kringlan   Ope M 0,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25 867,05   
6  (14)  Westlund, Charlie Gävle   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 2,50/58/11.25 861,27  861,27 
7  (36)  Johansson, Noa Vittsjö   Ope M 4,50/58/12.00 1,00/58/11.25   843,93 
8  (28)  Sjostrom, Anton Silvköparen   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00

(Tie break: 4,00/58/12.00)
(Tie break: 4,00/58/12.00)

0,50/58/11.25    

9  (21)  Lithner, Eric Karlstad   Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 4,50/58/12.00   820,81 
10  (16)  Ohlsson, Linus Göteborg   Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/12.00 843,93  843,93 
11  (38)  Antonsson, Oskar Älvkarleby   Ope M 4,25/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00   812,14 
12  (6)  Rastrom, Viktor Nyköping   Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 DNS 820,81  820,81 
13  (13)  Astrom, Fredrik Gävle   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00

(Tie break: 4,00/58/12.00)
(Tie break: 2,00/58/12.00)

  809,25 

14  (23)  Rosen, David Linköping   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00
(Tie break: 3,50/58/12.00)

   

15  (20)  Jonsson, Magnus Karlstad   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00
(Tie break: 1,50/58/12.00)

809,25  809,25 

16  (4)  Cederquist, Ted Nyköping   Ope M 3,50/58/12.00   803,47 
17  (27)  Blomqvist, Felix Nora   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00    
17  (7)  Edvardsson, Daniel Alingsås   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00    
17  (18)  Rudhag, Per Göteborg   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00   797,69 
20  (10)  Johansson, Peter Eskilstuna   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00   780,35 
21  (5)  Osterlund, Vilgot Nyköping   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 739,88  739,88 
22  (29)  Irehed, Linus Svanen   Ope M 3,50/58/13.00 734,10  734,10 
23  (12)  Svedbom, Albin Gamla Boo   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00   728,32 
24  (30)  Irehed, Victor Svanen   Ope M 2,50/58/13.00 722,54  722,54 
25  (31)  Kristiansson, Mans Svanen   Ope M 2,50/58/14.25 653,18  653,18 
26  (26)  Bolin, Nils Mariestad   Ope M DNS    

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1  (8)  Olsson, Marta Ambjörnarp   Ope F 3430 3770 1000,00   
2  (3)  Cederquist, Linnea Nyköping   Ope F 2470 2490 660,48  1000,00 
3  (37)  Antonsson, Elsa Älvkarleby   Ope F 2110 2030 559,68  847,39 
4  (25)  Bjork, Ida Mariestad   Ope F 1360 1380   554,22 
5  (9)  Delving, Meja Eskilstuna   Ope F 1470 530   590,36 
6  (24)  Bjork, Emmy Mariestad   Ope F 1200   481,93 
7  (19)  Gustafsson, Sandra Karlstad   Ope F 1090 289,12  437,75 
8  (11)  Miklas, Michelle Gamla Boo   Ope F 940 249,34  377,51 
9  (32)  Oxnard, Ebba Svanen   Ope F 790 209,55  317,27 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1  (14)  Westlund, Charlie Gävle   Ope M 2540 3920 1000,00  1000,00 
2  (33)  Tornquist, Tim Svanen   Ope M 3160 3040 806,12  806,12 
3  (5)  Osterlund, Vilgot Nyköping   Ope M 1500 1920 489,80  489,80 
4  (16)  Ohlsson, Linus Göteborg   Ope M 1450 1670 426,02  426,02 
5  (31)  Kristiansson, Mans Svanen   Ope M 1370 1650 420,92  420,92 
6  (20)  Jonsson, Magnus Karlstad   Ope M 1280 1450 369,90  369,90 
7  (15)  Aldman, Simon Göteborg   Ope M 1640 1320 418,37  418,37 
8  (22)  Terner, Casper Kringlan   Ope M 1550 1270 395,41   
9  (29)  Irehed, Linus Svanen   Ope M 1240 316,33  316,33 

10  (17)  Rudhag, Dan Göteborg   Ope M 1140 290,82  290,82 
11  (30)  Irehed, Victor Svanen   Ope M 740 188,78  188,78 
12  (26)  Bolin, Nils Mariestad   Ope M DNS    
12  (1)  Bradhe, Odd Nyköping   Ope M DNS    
12  (6)  Rastrom, Viktor Nyköping   Ope M DNS    
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Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1  (19)  Gustafsson, Sandra Karlstad   Ope F 34,7m 34,0m 1000,00  1000,00 
2  (37)  Antonsson, Elsa Älvkarleby   Ope F 20,8m 20,7m 437,25  437,25 
3  (32)  Oxnard, Ebba Svanen   Ope F 19,5m 20,4m 421,05  421,05 
4  (8)  Olsson, Marta Ambjörnarp   Ope F 16,9m 17,6m 307,69   
5  (3)  Cederquist, Linnea Nyköping   Ope F 16,9m 16,8m 279,35  279,35 
6  (11)  Miklas, Michelle Gamla Boo   Ope F 14,2m 170,04  170,04 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1  (33)  Tornquist, Tim Svanen   Ope M 54,9m 57,1m 1000,00  1000,00 
2  (14)  Westlund, Charlie Gävle   Ope M 44,9m 47,2m 789,81  789,81 
3  (5)  Osterlund, Vilgot Nyköping   Ope M 46,0m 45,6m 764,33  764,33 
4  (30)  Irehed, Victor Svanen   Ope M 35,5m 37,0m 573,25  573,25 
5  (38)  Antonsson, Oskar Älvkarleby   Ope M 35,0m 36,9m   571,13 
6  (15)  Aldman, Simon Göteborg   Ope M 35,9m 36,8m 569,00  569,00 
7  (29)  Irehed, Linus Svanen   Ope M 40,2m 33,2m 641,19  641,19 
8  (20)  Jonsson, Magnus Karlstad   Ope M 36,4m DNS 560,51  560,51 
9  (31)  Kristiansson, Mans Svanen   Ope M 34,1m 511,68  511,68 

10  (17)  Rudhag, Dan Göteborg   Ope M 27,9m 380,04  380,04 
11  (16)  Ohlsson, Linus Göteborg   Ope M 27,4m 369,43  369,43 
12  (22)  Terner, Casper Kringlan   Ope M 18,9m 188,96   
13  (6)  Rastrom, Viktor Nyköping   Ope M DNS    

Open Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (19)  Gustafsson, Sandra Karlstad   Ope F 1000,00  289,12  1000,00  2289,12 
2  (8)  Olsson, Marta Ambjörnarp   Ope F 840,58  1000,00  307,69  2148,27 
3  (3)  Cederquist, Linnea Nyköping   Ope F 942,03  660,48  279,35  1881,86 
4  (37)  Antonsson, Elsa Älvkarleby   Ope F 826,09  559,68  437,25  1823,02 
5  (32)  Oxnard, Ebba Svanen   Ope F 666,67  209,55  421,05  1297,27 
6  (11)  Miklas, Michelle Gamla Boo   Ope F 768,12  249,34  170,04  1187,50 

Open Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (33)  Tornquist, Tim Svanen   Ope M 1000,00  806,12  1000,00  2806,12 
2  (14)  Westlund, Charlie Gävle   Ope M 861,27  1000,00  789,81  2651,08 
3  (5)  Osterlund, Vilgot Nyköping   Ope M 739,88  489,80  764,33  1994,01 
4  (15)  Aldman, Simon Göteborg   Ope M 924,86  418,37  569,00  1912,23 
5  (20)  Jonsson, Magnus Karlstad   Ope M 809,25  369,90  560,51  1739,66 
6  (29)  Irehed, Linus Svanen   Ope M 734,10  316,33  641,19  1691,62 
7  (16)  Ohlsson, Linus Göteborg   Ope M 843,93  426,02  369,43  1639,38 
8  (17)  Rudhag, Dan Göteborg   Ope M 924,86  290,82  380,04  1595,72 
9  (31)  Kristiansson, Mans Svanen   Ope M 653,18  420,92  511,68  1585,78 

10  (30)  Irehed, Victor Svanen   Ope M 722,54  188,78  573,25  1484,57 
11  (22)  Terner, Casper Kringlan   Ope M 867,05  395,41  188,96  1451,42 
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